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Name Company Company Phone No. Business Email Address 
Bob Marriott 781-238-9562 bob.marriott@oracle.com 
Denny Lowe Amazon Web Services 512-632-5202 denlowe@amazon.com 
Scott Herman Oracle 513-226-3370 scott.herman@oracle.com 
David Arington Oracle 817-360-6034 David.arington@oracle.com 
Prakash Tamhaney HTC Global Services 248-786-2500 prakash.tamhaney@htcinc.com 
Vicki Hickman HTC Global Services, Inc. 248-497-2779 Vicki.hickman@htcinc.com 
Emmanuel Osei MITSTRIKE LLC 346-200-7702 eosei@mitstrike.com 
Christina Jugel Mindgrub Technologies  240-893-1656 cjugel@mindgrub.com 
David Arington Oracle  817-360-6034 David.arington@oracle.com 
Robert King HTC Global Services Inc 480-433-0912 Robert.king@htcinc.com 
Gangesh Mobikasa LLC 917-900-7171 sales@mobikasa.com 
Gangesh Mobikasa LLC 917-900-7171 sales@mobikasa.com 
Phil Carapelle AISN 203-417-2526 Phil.carapelle@aisn.net 
Robert King HTC Global Services Inc. 480-433-0912 Robert.king@htcinc.com 
Ron Ellenberger AIS Network 703-926-8342 ron.ellenberger@aisn.net 

 


